Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

01/27/2025 08:00 AM | Install PO:

01/27/2025 06:00 PM | Strike Sh|pp|ng Address:
Bob Hope Patriotic Hall
1816 S Figueroa St,

Los Angeles, CA 90015

Description
General
Sofas - Palm Springs - Tufted Blush
o, L—_“—f 6'W x 3'L x 30"H - Mix n' Match with Palm Spring Collection
Rbell ]
Club And Lounge Chairs - Palm Springs - Tufted Blush
) \ 3'W x 3'L x 30"H - Mix n' Match with Palm Spring Collection
Ottomans - Palm Springs - Tufted Blush
¥ 3'W x 23"L x 18"H - Mix n' Match with Palm Spring Collection
Coffee Tables - Jaipur - Pink Tiered Column
Ll 48"'D x 13'H

Area Rugs - Pink Navajo
8'x10'

Ottomans - Barcelona - Blush Boucle Heart
26"W x 26"L x 17"H

Ottomans - Nice - Velvet & Fringe - Pink
20 a8 lind x 1948 H

P Oversize Props - Tucson - Woven Seagrass Cactus

i;; 11 ' Large: 29" x 16.5" x 44.5"H - Small: 21" x 10" x 32"H

| Pendant Lamp - Montana - Cowboy Hat - White
J 15"x 7"H - 2lbs - 25 watts

Services

Install / Strike
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IN-0008077

La Party Stylists

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
4 $500.00 T
8 $300.00 T
8 $150.00 T
4 $275.00 T
4 $200.00 T
2 $90.00 T
12 $90.00 T
2 $200.00 T
10 $80.00 T
2 $0.00

Total

$2,000.00

$2,400.00

$1,200.00

$1,100.00

$800.00

$180.00

$1,080.00

$400.00

$800.00

$0.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$9,960.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($9,960.00)
$0.00
($0.00)
$0.00
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