

01/27/2025 08:00 AM | Install 01/27/2025 06:00 PM | Strike

PO: Shipping Address: Bob Hope Patriotic Hall 1816 S Figueroa St, Los Angeles, CA 90015 La Party Stylists

**Invoice Date:** 

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Sofas - Palm Springs - Tufted Blush 6'W x 3'L x 30"H - Mix n' Match with Palm Spring Collection	4	\$500.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Club And Lounge Chairs - Palm Springs - Tufted Blush 3'W x 3'L x 30"H - Mix n' Match with Palm Spring Collection	8	\$300.00	T	\$2,400.00
	Ottomans - Palm Springs - Tufted Blush 3'W x 23"L x 18"H - Mix n' Match with Palm Spring Collection	8	\$150.00	T	\$1,200.00
	Coffee Tables - Jaipur - Pink Tiered Column 48"D x 13"H	4	\$275.00	T	\$1,100.00
	Area Rugs - Pink Navajo 8' x 10'	4	\$200.00	T	\$800.00
	Ottomans - Barcelona - Blush Boucle Heart 26"W x 26"L x 17"H	2	\$90.00	T	\$180.00
Tankin .	Ottomans - Nice - Velvet & Fringe - Pink 20 âli Irnd x 19âli IH	12	\$90.00	T	\$1,080.00
	Oversize Props - Tucson - Woven Seagrass Cactus Large: 29" x 16.5" x 44.5"H - Small: 21" x 10" x 32"H	2	\$200.00	T	\$400.00
0	Pendant Lamp - Montana - Cowboy Hat - White 15"x 7"H - 2lbs - 25 watts	10	\$80.00	Т	\$800.00
Services					
	Install / Strike	2	\$0.00		\$0.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it

**Notes** 

Total Products: \$9,960.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$0.00

Wear & Tear (0.00%): \$0.00

Packing (0.00%): \$0.00

Taxes: \$0.00

**Discounts:** (\$9,960.00)

Total: \$0.00 Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$0.00